Engineering
Flow-Measurement
Solutions
Engineering
Flow-Measurement
Solutions
Conventional
Multi-Hole

**For Most Accurate Compressible P-V Reduction
Ordering Information:
 Item Description
Standard Probes
PS5 Standard Straight
Five-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PL5 Standard L-Shaped
Five-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PC5 Standard Cobra
Five-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PS7 Standard Straight
Seven-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PL7 Standard L-Shaped
Seven-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PC7 Standard Cobra
Seven-Hole Probe, Calibrated
Standard Probe Options
TIP-1-1 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for Pitot Probe Tips
TIP-1-3 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for 3-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-1-5 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for 5-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-1-7 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for 7-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-2-1 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for Pitot Probe Tips
TIP-2-3 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for 3-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-2-5 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for 5-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-2-7 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for 7-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-DL1 Drilled Elbow L-Shaped Probe Tip, 1.6 mm
Diameter
TIP-DL3 Drilled Elbow L-Shaped Probe Tip, 3.2+
mm Diameter

in Table 5.
Ordering Information:
 Item Description
Standard Probes
PS5 Standard Straight
Five-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PL5 Standard L-Shaped
Five-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PC5 Standard Cobra
Five-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PS7 Standard Straight
Seven-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PL7 Standard L-Shaped
Seven-Hole Probe, Calibrated
PC7 Standard Cobra
Seven-Hole Probe, Calibrated
Standard Probe Options
TIP-1-1 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for Pitot Probe Tips
TIP-1-3 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for 3-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-1-5 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for 5-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-1-7 1.6 mm Tip Diameter for 7-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-2-1 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for Pitot Probe Tips
TIP-2-3 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for 3-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-2-5 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for 5-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-2-7 2.4 mm Tip Diameter for 7-Hole Probe Tips
TIP-DL1 Drilled Elbow L-Shaped Probe Tip, 1.6 mm
Diameter
TIP-DL3 Drilled Elbow L-Shaped Probe Tip, 3.2+
mm Diameter